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Iheep on

l April 30,| 1922.

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,

1021. 1922.

Takaka County—continued.
Harris, Charles P., Totaranui
Harvey, E. W., Mutton Cove, Anatimo ..
Harwood, 0. G. T., Anatimo, Takaka
Harwood, G. A., Motupipi
Harwood, G. A., Motupipi
Harwood, G. A., Rock Glon, Motupipi
Harwood, H., jun., Anatimo
Harwood, Mrs. R., Pikikirina, UpperTakaka
Hayton, T. E., Upper Takaka
Henderson and Smith, Morton Downs, Upper

Takaka
Hill, Lewis, Takaka
Hodgkinson, A., Jersey Bank, Takaka
Hope, F\, Upper Takaka
Housiaux, G. L., Puramahoi
Hume and Lines, Takaka
Humphreys, W. G, Motupipi
Hunter, H. J., Hamama
Hunter, Mrs. H., Dad's Selection, Takaka ..
Hunter, O. S., Hamama
Hyland, Richard, Takaka East
Hyland, T. A., Takaka
Hyland, Thomas, Takaka
Ives, li., Puramahoi
James, F'rank, Puramahoi
Johnson, Nelson, Upper Takaka
Kemp, J., Puramahoi
Kerr, Arthur P., Uruwhenua
Lands and Survey Department, Takaka,

Nelson
Langford, A. E., Willow Creek, Kotinga ..
Langford, Ernest, Kotinga
Langford, P. V., Kotinga
Lewis, A. P., 'Takaka East
Lewis, Honry, Upper Takaka
Lowis, Honry, Upper Takaka
Lindsay, JamesF., Uruwhenua
MacShane, A. S. and G. W., Waikaraka,

Anatimo
Manson, George, Wharawharangi (Takaka

Property), Stoke
Manson, H. and J., Motupipi
Manson, James, Glenooe, Motupipi
Manson, L., Anatimo, Takaka
Manson, Thomas, Motupipi
Manson, V., East Takaka
Mason Bros., Puramahoi, Collingwood
McCallum, A., Anatoki,Kotinga
McCracken, Walter, Hamama
Mclntyre, M., Takaka
McPherson, W., Puramahoi
Morrison, ft, Anatimo
Moulder, Arthur J.,Kotinga
Mytton, H., Cobb Valley 'P., Pokororo
Nalder, A. W., Motupipi
Nalder, H., Motupipi
Nesbit, A. O., Uruwhenua
Newlove, Herbert, Takaka
Nowlove, Leonard, Takaka
Nowport, W. J., Takaka
Organ, C. 'P., Ligar Bay, Tarakohe, Takaka
Packard, H. J., Rockdale, Motupipi
Packard, M. H., The Bush, Waitapu, Motu-

pipi
Packard, P. B., Norwood, Motupipi
Page, John G., Takaka
Painter, R. L., Upper Takaka
Patterson, L. A., Takaka
Peacock, W. A., Takaka
Petterson, Mrs. H. M., Mummoc Grovo,

Hamama
Petterson, 0. ft, Hamama, Takaka
Pollard, George, Anatoki, Takaka East
Pollard, George, Takaka East
Puklowsky, G, Rentoul, Hamama
Ralston, J. L., Hamama
Raynor, Henry, Hamama
Rentoul, Miss J. N., Motupipi
Richmond, G, Kowhatu, Motupipi, Takaka
Rielly, Mrs. Alice F., Box 9, Takaka
Riordan Bros., Uruwhenua
Riordan, E. W. and G. E., Hildon Run,

Uruwhenua, Takaka
Robertson, G. O., Anatimo

482
218
709
662
658
100
488
612
140
527

808
230

Nil
093
601
300
330
764

Nil
Nil

Takaka County—continued.
Rogers, Georgo, Springfield, Upper Takaka
Rose, F. G, Takaka
Rosser, Edward, Uruwhenua
Sayors, John, Rahiti, Upper Takaka
Schroder, D. IL, Puramahoi
Scott and Hitchcock, Takaka
Scott, James, Uruwhenua
Scott, James B., Takaka
Scott, R., Uruwhenua
Scott, Thomas, Upper Takaka
Sigley, G. T., Awa-iti
Sixtus, Walter E., Takaka East
Small, W. J., Uruwhenua
Smith, Wilfred, Morton Downs, Upper Ta-

kaka
Smith, W. J., Takaka .. .. '
Soper Bros., Puramahoi
Sowman, ft N. and N. G., The Pines, Upper

Takaka
Sparrow, Eric and A. G. (private bag),

Takaka
Sparrow, H. and R., Fennleigh Station,

Uruwhenua
Sparrow, Mrs. It. It., Ann Bank, Takaka . .
Sparrow, R. F., Box 38, Takaka,
Sparrow, R. W., Brightwater, Uppor Takaka
Spittal, A. H., Takaka East
Spittal, Alexander, jun., Takaka
Spittal, H. It., Upper Takaka
Spittal, Joseph W., Uruwhenua
Spittal, It. H., Takaka East
Spittal,W., Takaka East
Stent, A. FT, Hamama
Stent, S. O., Hamama
Stewart, E. and ft, Mutton Cove, Anatimo
Stobie, C. W., Upper Takaka
Stobio, William, Waitui, Upper Takaka ..
Symos, Mrs. E. P., Takaka
Vosper, E. J. L., Upper Takaka
Walker, J. A., Hamama
Walker, Norman F., Puramahoi
Wallis, Harry, Motupipi
Wari Homu, Puramahoi
Wells, S. T., Upper Takaka
Wilkinson, C. T. H., Kotinga ..
Wilkinson, J. (X, Takaka East
Willcocks, S. L., Upper Takaka
Windle, J. E., Takaka
Winter, D. 0., Motupipi
Winter, G. (Estate of), Motupipi..
Winter, George, jun., Motupipi
Winter, John, Motupipi
Winton, A., Uppor Takaka

399
230
186
245

83
500
354

83
400
303

378
210
142
194
30

Nil
300
70

384
212
148
56
10

553

60
168

40
139
594

1
154

17
239

9
Nil

290
39

100
14
10
50
61

195
555

17

10

38
278

52
92

352
70

162
30
10

300
150
244

187
787

117
64

704
I

2,067 2,075

1,120 1,010

127
300
353
102
284

122
335
335

Nil
234
118
81

600
Nil

65
254
489
288

Nil
320
405

18
53
20

Nil
107
680
724
304

Nil
75

290
218

56
442

26
48

442
253
255

15
323

1,223

Nil
52

506
101
00

210
298

1,035

69

1,528

1,915
34

1,763
15

203
340

77
50
30

202
250
400

1,377

1,548
1,670

20
Nil

235
310
270

Nil
70
30

143
277

1,100
240

73
390

42
28

Nil
606
173
59

400
84

257
560
226
782
314
325
30
96
43
20

110
678
863
400

21
78

403
283

60
514

COLLINGWOOD COUNTY
(In Nelson Subdivision).

Addison and Aldridge, Nikau F'arm, Manga-
rakau

Allan, R. N., Collingwood
Allan,William, Bainham
Bay, O., Collingwood
Bcardmore, A. (private bag), Pakawau
Berry, Arthur, Aorero
Boult, C. N., Bainham
Brown, D., Itoekvilie
Carter, John W., Aorero
Cowin, A.and L., SandhillCreek, Mangarakau
Davidson, A. R., Motakota (private bag),

Collingwood
Davidson, A. R., Nguroa (privato bag),

Collingwood
Diamond, Mrs. J. (Estate of), Rockville ..Dodson-Smith, E., Tamatea, Pakawau
Etheredge, Charles, Edgemont Farm, Bain-

ham
Ferguson and Walker, Pleasant Point, WestWanganui, Pakawau
Ferguson, W. P., Pakawau
Field, F. W., Rockville
Filleul, R. G., Taupata, Collingwood
Fleming, W. ft, West Wanganui, PupongaFletcher, A. H., Capo Farewell, Collingwood
Fletcher, R. N., Pakawau

57,808 52,96780
424

40
14

120
656
194
55

752

567
223
390
250
174
224

728

560
213
220
206
195

Nil
193
208
430

46

68
224
65
54
95

500

Nil
230

69
59
34

396

230
700
53

710
303

99
32

180
184
73

1,327
213
300
553

708
304

82
Nil

8
162
60

1,417
211
354
423

1,189 1,062

188
507

23
Nil

404
21

1,130 1,093
41

6
484
34

914

38
9

390
22

989
2132
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